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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/23 at
1:58:42 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

35,601  Last reported odometer reading

2021 KIA K5 GT-LINE
VIN: 5XXG64J25MG066438
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Kjee91JNEnyhsNCzvnfhl9ZMftb0TT4XUpSNnwoFd5tWbbg_pnqlpkPD3RJ292o5NfZr1sQEMs6uemdkQp6_ouApuYnpw7gXcuorjvXA1WUdCW7rO55p2a4cfiUzmIJPtxBWpgEnF5NiLS7keqTmAHbqWHgyQmhE7rpn5HZOnA8s4oXVuuWjvb53W6gs2LUmxaLYp3kDLHFBCn7DEgT38cvTY2rl0OexJbl-eah__sqb5SIDLQ87JrJUPKx13Ve8nO-Wm4qOzhiEGklL9rTB9XvvvcWKU0bbgmEi58duF2d4VgkfLIIbBYy7JffWuw7YTPC8a-_gtZMPUSyAt67XMO4hDE13IJztkaqppT_yBfFpwZOXaXW3EtTE_EV0xOuRYL-GGFxnZxf0KZ-eaDcExQ.cfx
Mohammed Miran

Mohammed Miran
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 14,132/yr

Last reported odometer reading 35,601

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 30 months or 24,399 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,132 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/05/2021 9 Courtesy KIA and
Preowned Supercenter of
Brandon
Brandon, FL
833-677-9490
brandonkia.com

4.4 / 5.0
447 Verified Reviews

298 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Door edge guards installed

03/14/2021 17 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/16/2021 20 Courtesy KIA and
Preowned Supercenter of
Brandon
Brandon, FL
833-677-9490
brandonkia.com

4.4 / 5.0
447 Verified Reviews

298 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/26/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakeland, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/p1ngjBxv7S7gpVlaL75dDrPpa5fkFLTe_zkPmqviFhmrwatQI-01d8tNFB2mk4XIke6mNUCfmdrjEK9byA9IsviHzV7Hko4oFutX35JJHidAH6F-uZlDgyheFnoyZ0sxMcoSxoqmxa5APo3YqUSO837urzLx_FQ8LCKVI3OlKFVnxun7Bzap05YMrKJG0ZCjbO6Ua1xEM7WdKpQdIuBt030AILHvTo31-mWmgt0WOheUG4l-SuU958cnHcAVhlwdmf8JhYrAj2LYzmGFdgwHuceJlTazGvk4Zrn4l8twoE4uWLcIavDH9fWfAzDC_1QelTOYt44NS46XU_s46tkyDPahN6O5GuGc4TSekB6J91-ulgaosH4FGWt225qYRLpFKlyJpdr4liXtGpkirR8IlA2Yadp9.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/2OQMZeqnALB33RpOaBY9pd7sZ7e-U4NQUi0UXfMNzrpedRFgGiBd-dXAFg1nxRBNEmqINjbTdfg-LeZh73tBoDUHiHtrsx8MEQ_JK0yodhEGBR9jaNHG3u9s1g669OixpI4lrK5ih4_lA1hHzBcuaKr6n7PeizvcsCIjll9qtKX2nwQcr1nT8AE5wNp_5DKyzUqTC8yvy9oqm6380LJxcgXK5qrAYyyuGaXWnfbIGmlW1cvdztoUe_xDoO1JKaZQOBZXXEGob_B2YTwhJ1jDdhNswHwDqOWPHmB0hr75dTblbeHsRfTDdk8kSm0Mm_NWLcHmXmLschUS3ajVFabvsUHfnT3dBcc2vuMXdmJX0Q1nBANYaxUL6EGgABimY0tU_bf46UElmUWbt5l7hVUFwIj06IiH.cfx
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Title #0141979747 Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/24/2021 Courtesy KIA and
Preowned Supercenter of
Brandon
Brandon, FL
833-677-9490
brandonkia.com

4.4 / 5.0
447 Verified Reviews

298 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/27/2021 1,000 Moyer Nissan
Wernersville, PA
610-678-8071
nissanofwernersville.com

4.7 / 5.0
295 Verified Reviews

1,384 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/21/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakeland, FL
Title #0141979747

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/27/2021 5,619 Courtesy KIA and
Preowned Supercenter of
Brandon
Brandon, FL
833-677-9490
brandonkia.com

4.4 / 5.0
447 Verified Reviews

298 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/02/2022 14,883 Regal Kia
Lakeland, FL
863-904-1170
regalkia.com

4.6 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

2,348 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Four wheel alignment performed

10/28/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakeland, FL
Title #0141979747

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

03/07/2023 25,411 Regal Honda
Lakeland, FL
863-687-8000
regalhonda.com

4.5 / 5.0
348 Verified Reviews

2,425 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/06/2023 35,563 Regal Kia
Lakeland, FL
863-904-1170
regalkia.com

4.6 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

2,348 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

09/19/2023 35,601 Regal Kia
Lakeland, FL
863-904-1170
regalkia.com

4.6 / 5.0
212 Verified Reviews

2,348 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/22/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/22/23 1:58:42 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 KIA K5 vehicle (VIN:
5XXG64J25MG066438), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/23 at
2:58 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

